

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 375/2024

Abdul Rashid Ansari S/o Hazi Mohammed Yusuf
-----Appellant

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Shri Ramniwas
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Swaraj Panwar
Mr. Prem Shanker Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

18/11/2024

Two weeks' time is granted to cure the defect(s).

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J